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TRABUCO
EROS
REI DO CABARE
SEGREDO SM
AVASSALADOR
FELINO
ALOK
KARIRI
MILANO
SUPREMO DO BJA
CESANE
BARBARO
TURKO
BIQUINHO
BARRA VENTO
PONTO 30
FIDELISSIMO
OURO
TUFAO FILHO
ARTHUR WPS

Anilha

sape
amacap
sape
amacap
sape
eco sape sab
amacap
sape
sape
eco sape sab
lobo
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
eco sape sab
sape
sape
sape
eco sape sab
sape

sape

DAX
ROBERTO LEITE
PEGA LEVE
ADRIANO
CHARLINHOS
ERTON
ADRIANO
LUCIANO
Zé DO MERCADO
EDUARDO M
LOBO
ROBERTINHO
PAULAO
ROBERTINHO
ROBERTO INDIO
BENITO
ADRIANO
ERTON
CHICO ROQUE
CLAUDIO MACHADO

BICUDO 05/12/2020
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
TERESOPOLIS
RIO
TERESOPOLIS
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
RIO
NITEROI
NITEROI
NIT
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
ITABORAI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/94236
0/83209
0/82202
0/80133
0/73493
0/73088
0/72600
0/71393
0/70772
0/60906
0/60316
0/60308
0/60018
0/54342
0/54100
0/50790
0/50735
0/45860
0/45710
0/45005

Pontos

23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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